00 195259

ICH \$165.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TRIKON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED		02/01/2007	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AVIZA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	
Street Address:	COED RHEDYN, RINGLAND WAY,	
City:	NEWPORT, GWENT,	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1952595	FORCEFILL
Registration Number:	1980557	OMEGA
Registration Number:	2982576	OMEGA
Registration Number:	1639537	OMEGA 2
Registration Number:	2878421	SIGMA
Registration Number:	2914239	MORI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)283-0740

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5712830720

Email: aloomis@volentine.com

Correspondent Name: VOLENTINE & WHITT, PLLC

Address Line 1: 11951 FREEDOM DRIVE, SUITE 1260

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: WLJ.GEN.AVIZA

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004481 FRAME: 0334

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE Name: VOLENTINE & WHITT, PLLC Address Line 1: 11951 FREEDOM DRIVE, SUITE 1260 Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190 NAME OF SUBMITTER: ADAM C. VOLENTINE Signature: /ADAM C. VOLENTINE/ Date: 02/17/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004481 FRAME: 0335



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1373344

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

AVIZA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

formerly called TRIKON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1976

as a limited company on the 14th June 1978 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 2nd December 2005

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 1st February 2007

M D JONES

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK
REEL: 004481 FRAME: 0336